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Verfiigbare Farben

VARVE 310 CM

Modellnr.

Marke

Typ

Look & feel
Zusammensetzung
Dessin

Hohe gm/Im
Breite gm/m2
Lichtechtheit
Einlauf +/-

Anzahl Der Farben

Faltrollo geeignet

Faltrollo konfektionsprogramm

Zu stirzen fur die konfektion von

faltrollos

Zu stirzen fir die konfektion von
gardinen

SP=)C

111305

Kobe

Sheer
Openweave
100% Polyester
Plain / Semi Plain
868

280

5

1,5

7

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein



